Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation

QuickShip option is available on orders of 100 pieces or less, and will ship within 2 business days. Options must be selected from QuickShip section to qualify.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Guide – Base Model
Ordering Guide – Non-Standard Drivers
Size
Size
Driver Options
Driver Options CCT Wattage1 Voltage
-
-
-
- -
-
-
WH
WH
11 : 1'×1'
12 : 1'×2'
14 : 1'×4'
22 : 2'×2'
24 : 2'×4'
26 : 20"×60"
33 : 30"×30"
36 : 30"×60"
11 : 1'×1'
12 : 1'×2'
14 : 1'×4'
22 : 2'×2'
24 : 2'×4'
26 : 20"×60"
33 : 30"×30"
36 : 30"×60"
EM : Emergency Backup
WHIP : 6', 5-wire whip
EW : Emergency Backup and 6' 5-wire whip
D : Dali
D2 : Dali 2.0
EN : CLM Encelium by OSRAM
L : Lutron Hi-Lume® 1% EcoSystem
M : Lutron Hi-Lume® 1% 2-Wire
MT : White Tunable Moons Dual series, Dual 0-10V
QX : Casambi
WT : White Tunable Lutron T-series 1% 2-channel
30 : 3000 K
35 : 3500 K
40 : 4000 K
WT : White Tunable2
2 : 20W
3 : 30W
4 : 40W
5 : 50W
1 : 120V
2 : 120-277V
3 : 347V
EDGE
EDGE